Intelligent ”float” regulators with Closed Loop
Valve cable increase your system surveillance
Controls Stepper
motor
Controls 4-20mA
modulating valves
Controls PWM
(AKV) valves

Configuration
Configuration Tool HB-TOOL (USB type)
Refrigerant Description Length/Thread Ordering code
NH3 Liquid Level Control Sensor for NH3 160 mm / 3/4” NPT HBLC-NH3-1.6-2
NH3 Liquid Level Control Sensor for NH3 160 mm / 3/4” BSPP HBLC-NH3-1.6-6
NH3 Liquid Level Control Sensor for NH3 210 mm / 3/4” NPT HBLC-NH3-2.1-2
NH3 Liquid Level Control Sensor for NH3 210 mm / 3/4” BSPP HBLC-NH3-2.1-6
NH3 Liquid Level Control Sensor for NH3 314 mm / 3/4” NPT HBLC-NH3-3.1-2
NH3 Liquid Level Control Sensor for NH3 314 mm / Thread: 3/4” BSPP HBLC-NH3-3.1-6
NH3 Liquid Level Control Sensor for NH3 400 mm / Thread: 3/4” NPT HBLC-NH3-4-2
NH3 Liquid Level Control Sensor for NH3 400 mm / Thread: 3/4” BSPP HBLC-NH3-4-6
NH3 Liquid Level Control Sensor for NH3 500 mm / Thread: 3/4” NPT HBLC-NH3-5-2
NH3 Liquid Level Control Sensor for NH3 500 mm / Thread: 3/4” BSPP HBLC-NH3-5-6
Ordering code
Other versions – ordering codes:
*Available in versions with cable for controlling of different valve types. Just add the following to the
ordering code: /C = Modulating valve, 4-20mA, /S = Stepper motor, PWM = Pulse Width Modulation.